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Name

Northbound

You Can't Resist It

Hill Country Love Song
Hill Country Waltz

The Clearwater
Counting The Miles
Onda

Melting Pot

Shake A Hand (Live In The Studio)

The Good The Bad and The Ugly

Time
5:36
3:07
2:19
2:52
4:01

10:38
8:55
10:03
7:10

2:49

Ap 13 2022 Around the Town Sounds

10 songs, 57.4 minutes, 315.1 MB

Album

Young Man

Best Of Lyle Lovett
Salt of the Earth
Texas Legend

The Doubles

The Curse Of Silence

Los Lonely Boys

Doin' Their Thing: A Tribute to Booker T....

The Best

Devil on my Tail

Artist

Jamestown Revival
Lyle Lovett

Billy Joe Shaver
Don Walser

Matt The Electrician
David Webb

Los Lonely Boys
McLemore Avenue
Lou Ann Barton

Hot Texas Swing Band
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