Ap 13 2022 Around the Town Sounds 10 songs, 57.4 minutes, 315.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Northbound	5:36	Young Man	Jamestown Revival
2 You Can't Resist It	3:07	Best Of Lyle Lovett	Lyle Lovett
3 Hill Country Love Song	2:19	Salt of the Earth	Billy Joe Shaver
4 Hill Country Waltz	2:52	Texas Legend	Don Walser
5 The Clearwater	4:01	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
6 Counting The Miles	10:38	The Curse Of Silence	David Webb
7 Onda	8:55	Los Lonely Boys	Los Lonely Boys
8 Melting Pot	10:03	Doin' Their Thing: A Tribute to Booker T	McLemore Avenue
9 Shake A Hand (Live In The Studio)	7:10	The Best	Lou Ann Barton
10 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49	Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band